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
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1821 BLDG 18

181-032222300072 / 2804 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1822 BLDG 18

181-032222300073 / 2784 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1911 BLDG 19

181-032222300074 / 2776 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1912 BLDG 19

181-032222300075 / 2792 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1921 BLDG 19

181-032222300076 / 2768 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1922 BLDG 19

181-032222300077 / 2752 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2011 BLDG 20

181-032222300078 / 2749 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2012 BLDG 20




76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

181-032222300079 / 2760 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2021 BLDG 20

181-032222300080 / 2736 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2022 BLDG 20

181-032222300081 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2111 BLDG 21

181-032222300082 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2112 BLDG 21

181-032222300083 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2113 BLDG 21

181-032222300084 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2114 BLDG 21

181-032222300085 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2115 BLDG 21

181-032222300086 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2116 BLDG 21

181-032222300087 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2117 BLDG 21

181-032222300088 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2118 BLDG 21

181-032222300089 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2121 BLDG 21

181-032222300090 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY




88

89

90

91

92

93

PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2122 BLDG 21

181-032222300091 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2123 BLDG 21

181-032222300092 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2124 BLDG 21

181-032222300093 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2125 BLDG 21

181-032222300094 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2126 BLDG 21

181-032222300095 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY / LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2127 BLDG 21

181-032222300096 / 2793 E FIELDSTONE WAY /LOT ONLY
PT SW1/4 COBBLE COURT CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2128 BLDG 21

**ITEMS 14-93 TO BE SOLD AS ONE**

VILLAGE OF UNION GROVE

94

186-032130143000/ 1101 HIGH ST /LOT ONLY
ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 6 BLK 14

CITY OF RACINE

95

276-000000240001 / 512 PARK AVE / LOT ONLY

$10,000.00

$700.00




96

97

98

99

ALL THAT CERTAIN PIECE OR PARCEL OF LAND SITUATE IN THE CITY OF RACINE, COUNTY OF
RACINE AND STATE OF WISCONSIN DESCRIBED AS FOLLOW: LOT NUMBER THREE (3) IN BLOCK
NUMBER TWENTY-THREE (23) OF THE ORIGINAL PLAT OF RACINE AS SURVEYED BY MOSES
VILAS EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS: BEGIN AT THE SOUTH-EAST
CORNER OF LOT NUMBER THREE (3) RUN THENCE WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT,
EIGHT-FOUR (84) FEET, THENCE NORTH PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT FIVE (5)
FEET THENCE EAST EIGHT-FOUR (84) FEET TO A POINT FIVE (5) FEET NORTH FROM THE PLACE
OF BEGINNING, THENCE SOUTH FIVE (5) FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING..EXCEPTING
THEREFROM LAND CONVEYED IN WARRANTY DEED RECORDED DECEMBER 2, 2013 AS
DOCUMENT NO. 2370324. ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM LAND CONVEYED IN QUIT CLAIM DEED
RECORDED MARCH 29, 2016 AS DOCUMENT NO. 2431211.

276-000001437000 /1017 CENTER / BUILDING ON LOT $14,000.00
THAT PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF BLOCK 64, SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 3 NORTH, RANGE 23 EAST,

AS RETURNED BY THE APPRAISERS OF SCHOOL AND UNIVERSITY LANDS TO THE OFFICE OF
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